
Fajita Chicken
Juicy fajita chicken, caramelized pepper
and onions, rice, black beans, mixed cheese, 
sour cream, chile verde & queso.

Carnitas
Carnitas, rice, borracho beans, mixed cheese, 
sour cream, chile verde, queso & pico de gallo.

Fajita Steak
Diced fajita steak, caramelized pepper 
and onions, rice, black beans, sour cream, 
chile verde & queso.

Crispy Chicken
Crispy chicken, pepper jack cheese, rice, 
black beans, sour cream, queso & red onions.

Camarones
Choice of grilled, blackened or fried shrimp, 
pepper jack cheese, rice, black beans, 
sour cream, chile verde, pico de gallo 
& avocado slices.

California
Diced fajita steak, mixed cheese, tomatoes, 
avocado, refried beans, rice & potatoes.

BURRITOS
& BOWLS

12.99

11.99

13.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

ENJOY AS A GRILLED BURRITO 
OR BOWL ON MEXICAN RICE.
INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.

Mango Chicken Salad
Spring mix, mango salsa, pecans & margarita chicken served with mango 
vinaigrette  dressing.

Tequila Lime Chicken Salad
Iceberg & Romaine lettuce with tomato, avocado, red onion, cotija cheese, 
bacon bits, tortilla strips & margarita chicken with your choice of dressing.

Southwest Chicken Salad 

Romain lettuce with roasted corn, red pepper, green onion, black beans, 
tomato, avocado, cotija cheese, cilantro with cilantro lime vinaigrette dressing. 
Choice of blackened or grilled chicken. 

Taco Salad
A crispy taco bowl filled with shredded lettuce, mexican rice, borracho beans, 
queso, guacamole, sour cream & tomato. Choice of fajita chicken, steak or shrimp.

INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.
DRESSINGS: MANGO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING, CILANTRO LIME 
VINAIGRETTE, CHIPOTLE RANCH OR RANCH.SA�DS

11.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

ALL SERVED WITH MAYONNAISE, REFRIED BEANS, 
PICKLED RELISH, PEPPER JACK CHEESE, AVOCADO, 
TOMATO, SHREDDED LETTUCE & PICKLED JALAPENO.
INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.

Fajita Steak
�m & Cheese
Carnitas
Barbacoa

TORTAS MEXI�N
SANDWI�

14.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

Taco
Grilled Bu�ito
Breakfast Bowl

BR�KFAST
ALL SERVED WITH MIXED CHEESE, EGGS, FRIED JALAPENOS, 
COUNTRY POTATOES, A SIDE OF OUR LK SAUCE AND YOUR 
CHOICE OF CARNITAS, BARBACOA OR FAJITA CHICKEN.
INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.

6.99

9.99

9.99

SER�D
A� DAY!

Chips & Salsa 
Chips & Queso
Chips & Guacamole
App Trio
Chips, salsa, queso & guacamole 

Elote
Corn on the cob topped with mayonnaise, 
hot sauce & cotija cheese.

Chicken Taquitos (3)
Crispy taquitos stuffed with flavorful chicken, 
cheese & sour cream. Topped with lettuce, 
sour cream, guacamole and a side of LK sauce.

APPETIZE�
2.99

7.99

7.99

11.99

4.99

9.99

(MEXI�N STR�T CORN)



20oz
DRINKS

3.49

Cabos Margarita 
(�cks or Frozen) 

Cabo Bueno Margarita

�rny Toad

Fresh & Fruity

Skinny

Strawbe�y Daiquiri

7.00

10.00

8.00

7.25

8.00

7.25

MARGARITAS

Margarita prices listed pre-tax

Barbacoa 

Fajita Steak

Fajita Chicken

Carnitas 

A HEAPING PILE OF THICK CUT CHIPS TOPPED WITH QUESO, 
PICO DE GALLO, JALAPENO RELISH, PICKLED JALAPENOS & 
CHIPOTLE RANCH WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:

NA�OS

11.99

12.99

11.99

11.99

SOPAPI�AS
8 bite-sized pieces.

��SE�KE BA�S
Fried cheesecake bites with 
a berry dipping sauce

DE�ERTS
3.99

5.99

Chicken Tender Taco
Corn Dog
Chicken Tenders

KIDS M�LS
Quesadilla

Nachos

Cheese, Chicken
or Steak

Cheese, Chicken
or Steak

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

12 AND
UNDER

ALL KIDS MEALS SERVED WITH 
CHIPS, SALSA AND A DRINK.

Fajita Chicken
A delicious classic quesadilla with fajita 
chicken and mixed cheese. Grilled golden 
brown with a crispy cheese crust.

Fajita Steak
Our deliciously tender fajita steak and 
mixed cheese cooked to a golden brown 
with our signature crispy cheese crust.
Add sautéed peppers & onions.

Shrimp
Crispy and buttery quesadilla 
stuffed with shrimp, poblano 
pepper, onions, diced tomatoes 
& pepper jack cheese.

Cheese
Enjoy our signature crispy cheese 
crust on this cheese quesadilla.

QUESADI�AS ALL SERVED WITH 
SOUR CREAM & PICO.
INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.

11.99

13.99

+ 1.00

13.99

10.99

Fajita
Choice of fajita steak or fajita chicken, sautéed 
peppers and onions, lettuce, tomato & relish.

Chicken Tender
Chicken tenders, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, relish, chipotle ranch & cotija cheese.

Carnitas
Smoked carnitas, pepper and onion, 
pico de gallo, lettuce, relish & cilantro.

Yucatan
Los Cabos classic marinated barbacoa, pepper 
jack cheese, lettuce, tomato & sour cream.

Fish
Choice of grilled, blackened or fried seasonal
fish, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, avocado, 
cabbage, relish & mango habanero sauce.

Shrimp
Choice of grilled, blackened or fried shrimp, 
pepper jack cheese, avocado, relish, chipotle 
ranch & cotija cheese.

Diablo Shrimp
Spicy fried shrimp, lettuce, avocado, relish 
& cotija cheese.

Veggie
A delicious selection of fresh grilled veggies, 
black beans, corn, pepper jack cheese, 
avocado & relish.

TACOS
ALL SERVED AS A SINGLE TACO WITH 
CHOICE OF CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLA.
INCLUDES CHIPS & SALSA.

7.99

7.99

6.99

7.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

6.99

ADD A
TACO!

3.99


